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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24000564
E24000565
E24000566
E24000567

E24000568
E24000569

E24000570

E24000571

E24000572
E24000573

E24000574
E24000575

E24000577
E24000578
E24000579
E24000580
E24000581
E24000582

E24000583

Reported

09:55:22 02/16/24
11:40:54 02/16/24

11:50:19 02/16/24

15:45:07 02/16/24

16:43:08 02/16/24
17:11:52 02/16/24

17:20:38 02/16/24

17:39:22 02/16/24

17:49:51 02/16/24

18:47:52 02/16/24

19:19:16 02/16/24
20:15:36 02/16/24

20:50:49 02/16/24

22:19:51 02/16/24

23:04:44 02/16/24

00:00:52 02/17/24

00:19:20 02/17/24

03:30:49 02/17/24

03:44:40 02/17/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 19

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
E24000576

rpemisr.x3

Reported

18:47:52 02/16/24

Nature

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS BLEEDING 1457 W DANIEL DR, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL

EMS FALL

707 N COUNTY RD 80 NE,
GREENSBURG
7090 E COUNTY RD 200 S,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

CRASH PD
CRASH TYPE
UNK

CRASH INJURY

CRASH INJURY

EMS SICK
PERSON
CRASH TYPE
UNK

PLACE, GREENSBURG

WB 174 MM 137, GREENSBURG

S STATE RD 3 & W COUNTY RD 300
S, GREENSBURG

630 W COUNTY RD 1000 S,
GREENSBURG

3172 N STATE RD 3; NORTH
DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL,
GREENSBURG

1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG
8433 W COUNTY RD 100 S; BURNEY
FIRE DEPT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST HOSPITAL,

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS
EMS
ABDOMINAL

2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG
608 S RUSSELL DR, GREENSBURG

E LAKE RD & E STATE RD 46,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;

CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST
DOMESTIC

Nature
CRASH TYPE
UNK

PLACE, GREENSBURG
1-74 /119 EB,

2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

930 E COLONIAL MANOR DR APT
401, GREENSBURG

Incident Address

8433 W COUNTY RD 100 S; BURNEY
FIRE DEPT, GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Dsp
ACT

02/17/24
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Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Total Incident for This Report: 20

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "31172/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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