

E24000576

18:47:52 02/16/24

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS									
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>				
E24000564	09:55:22 02/16/24		1457 W DANIEL DR, GREENSBURG		ACT				
E24000565	11:40:54 02/16/24	EMS FALL	707 N COUNTY RD 80 NE,		ACT				
			GREENSBURG						
E24000566	11:50:19 02/16/24	EMS FALL	7090 E COUNTY RD 200 S,		ACT				
			GREENSBURG						
E24000567	15:45:07 02/16/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT				
			PLACE, GREENSBURG						
E24000568	16:43:08 02/16/24	CRASH PD	WB I74 MM 137, GREENSBURG		ACT				
E24000569	17:11:52 02/16/24	CRASH TYPE	S STATE RD 3 & W COUNTY RD 300		ACT				
		UNK	S, GREENSBURG						
E24000570	17:20:38 02/16/24	CRASH INJURY	630 W COUNTY RD 1000 S,		ACT				
			GREENSBURG						
E24000571	17:39:22 02/16/24	CRASH INJURY	3172 N STATE RD 3; NORTH		ACT				
			DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL,						
			GREENSBURG						
E24000572	17:49:51 02/16/24	EMS SICK	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT				
		PERSON	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG						
E24000573	18:47:52 02/16/24	CRASH TYPE	8433 W COUNTY RD 100 S; BURNEY		ACT				
		UNK	FIRE DEPT, GREENSBURG						
E24000574	19:19:16 02/16/24	EMS TRANSFER	RMETHODIST HOSPITAL,		ACT				
E24000575	20:15:36 02/16/24	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT				
		RQST	PLACE, GREENSBURG						
E24000577	20:50:49 02/16/24	EMS	608 S RUSSELL DR, GREENSBURG		ACT				
		UNCONSCIOUS							
E24000578	22:19:51 02/16/24	EMS	E LAKE RD & E STATE RD 46,		ACT				
		ABDOMINAL	GREENSBURG						
E24000579	23:04:44 02/16/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT				
			CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG						
E24000580	00:00:52 02/17/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT				
			PLACE, GREENSBURG						
E24000581	00:19:20 02/17/24	EMS AMBUL	I-74 / 119 EB,		ACT				
		RQST							
E24000582	03:30:49 02/17/24	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT				
		RQST	PLACE, GREENSBURG						
E24000583	03:44:40 02/17/24	DOMESTIC	930 E COLONIAL MANOR DR APT		ACT				
			401, GREENSBURG						
Total Incidents for This Agency: 19									
Total Including for This Agency. 13									
Agency: Letts Fire Department									
Incident Number	Reported	Nature	Incident Address	Loctn	Dsp				
E24000E7C	10:47:52.02/16/24	CD A CILITATE	0.422 M/ COLINEY DD 100 C. DUDNEY		A CT				

rpemisr.x3 02/17/24

CRASH TYPE

UNK

8433 W COUNTY RD 100 S; BURNEY

FIRE DEPT, GREENSBURG

ACT

Total	Incidents	for	This	Agency:	1
-------	-----------	-----	------	---------	---

Total Incident for This Report: 20

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `31172/13`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 02/17/24